2/4/25, 3:51 AM

VARSITY GIRLS ~ SOFTBALL  SCHEDULE

2024-2025

Games Practice

DATE

HOME
01/25

AWAY
01/28

AWAY
01/31

HOME
02/03

AWAY
02/07

HOME
02/n

HOME
02/18

AWAY
02/25

AWAY
02/21

AWAY
02/28

HOME
03/04
AWAY
03Mm

HOME
03/18

AWAY
03/22

HOME
03/25

HOME
03/28

AWAY
04/01

HOME
04/04

AWAY
04/08

LOCATION

WF MEMORIAL

ALLE

BROCK

10WA PARK

BOYD

FRISCO HERITAGE

BOYD

LAKE WORTH

SAGINAW

SAGINAW

BRIDGEPORT

CASTLEBERRY

EAGLE MOUNTAIN

SPRINGTOWN

BURKBURNETT

LAKE WORTH

BRIDGEPORT

CASTLEBERRY

IOWA PARK

https://www.decatureagles.net/sport/softball/girls#

Decatur ISD Softball

TIME

DECATUR HIGH SCHOOL SOFTBALL FIELD

BIRDVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

BROCK HIGH SCHOOL

DECATUR HIGH SCHOOL SOFTBALL FIELD

BOYD HIGH SCHOOL

DECATUR HIGH SCHOOL SOFTBALL FIELD

DECATUR HIGH SCHOOL SOFTBALL FIELD

LAKE WORTH BASEBALL FIELDS

SAGINAW

SAGINAW

DECATUR HIGH SCHOOL SOFTBALL FIELD

CASTLEBERRY BASEBALL FIELDS

DECATUR HIGH SCHOOL SOFTBALL FIELD

SPRINGTOWN PORCUPINE STADIUM

DECATUR HIGH SCHOOL SOFTBALL FIELD

DECATUR HIGH SCHOOL SOFTBALL FIELD

BRIDGEPORT HIGH SCHOOL

DECATUR HIGH SCHOOL SOFTBALL FIELD

&= PRINT

RESULTS

11:30 AM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

6:30 PM

5:00 PM

1:00 PM

5:00 PM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

7:00 PM

11:00 AM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM
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2/4/25, 3:51 AM
DATE

AWAY
04/m

HOME
04/14

AWAY
04/18

https://www.decatureagles.net/sport/softball/girls#

LOCATION

EAGLE MOUNTAIN

SPRINGTOWN

BURKBURNETT

Decatur ISD Softball
TIME

SAGINAW

DECATUR HIGH SCHOOL SOFTBALL FIELD

BURKBURETT HIGH SCHOOL

PRIVACY POLICY | © 2025 MASCOT MEDIA, LLC

RESULTS

T:00 PM

T:00 PM

T:00 PM
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